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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

200m Schmetterling Frauen

Lauf 1

Luise Brinster
Annika Morgenstern
Katja Drechsler
Julia Schaufel
Lisa Matthes
Geneviéve Stein
Sylvia Gorzolla
Ann-Kathrin Léser
f2

Jenny Lorenz

Jana Wel3olowski
Anne Dathan

Julia Henkel
Yvonne Hiller
Teresa Matthes
Franziska WeiRbach

O~NOOTRWN P SCO\I@U'I-P(.\JI\JH
c

1997
1997
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996

1992
1992
1990
1988
1990
1994
1994

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

ST Erzgebirge

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

03:07,23
02:55,00
03:03,88
04:02,46
03:10,98
03:31,22

02:58,83
02:37,04
02:30,00
02:35,90
02:43,76
03:00,00
03:01,37
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